
Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA

January to March 2025

Change Order Description Change Order 
Amount

Original Contract 
Value

Previous 
Cumulative 

Contract Change 
Orders

Contract Value as 
of March 31, 2025

CO-19 MH 2-9 Confirmation (RFI-101) $1,473.63 $77,297,500.00 $180,916.79 $77,608,149.72
CO-20 MH 2-1 Confirmation (RFI-100) -$3,613.82 $77,297,500.00 $182,390.42 $77,608,149.72
CO-22 Request for Reusing Existing Structure at 
Reach 5 (RFI-94)

-$5,707.93 $77,297,500.00 $178,776.60 $77,608,149.72

CO-23 Crossing at STA 249+50 between WV 2-6 
and WV 2-5 (RFI-67)

-$2,957.23 $77,297,500.00 $173,068.67 $77,608,149.72

CO-24 Ross and Jack's Fence & Alley $135,908.10 $77,297,500.00 $170,111.44 $77,608,149.72
CO-26 Ross and Jacks Winter Protection $4,630.18 $77,297,500.00 $306,019.54 $77,608,149.72

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.


