Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA
April to June 2025

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.

Change Order Description Change Order Original Contract Previous Contract Value as
Amount Value Cumulative of June 30, 2025
Contract Change
Orders

CO-21 Existing Manhole location in Reach 1 at -$1,278.93 $77,297,500.00 $310,649.72 $77,840,674.29
45th Ave (RFI - 86)
CO-25 Additional East Bank Stabilization $30,925.15 $77,297,500.00 $309,370.79 $77,840,674.29
Measures at Reach 9 (RFI - 93)
CO-31 Additional Channel Improvements in $65,634.31 $77,297,500.00 $340,295.94 $77,840,674.29
Reach 1 from Hirsch Terrace to Hirsch Street
C0-32 Reach 9 Ditch on South Bank (RFI-115) $53,255.42 $77,297,500.00 $405,930.25 $77,840,674.29
and Headwall @ STA 30+69 (RFI - 117)
CO-33 Potential Fall Hazard Locations - Fencing $49,827.42 $77,297,500.00 $459,185.67 $77,840,674.29
(RFI - 110)
CO-11 Utility Takeoff Inconsistencies $34,161.20 $77,297,500.00 $509,031.09 $77,840,674.29




